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80S POPULAR CHART

124 songs, 8.6 hours, 959.3 MB

Name

Addicted To Love
Blue Monday
C'est La Vie

Centerfold

Everybody Wants To Rule The...

Going Underground
Gold

| Should Be So Lucky
Into The Groove

Just Can't Get Enough
Let's Dance

Let's Go All The Way

Hazell Dean / They Say It's Go...

Live It Up
Living In A Box

Young At Heart

You Spin Me Round (Like A Re...

Wild Boys

White Wedding

When The Going Gets Tough
West End Girls

We Close Our Eyes

James & Susan Wells - R. S. V....

Trapped

Stars On 45 (Medley)
Poison Arrow

Highway to Hell

Poison [Single Version]
School's Out

I Need You

Tarzan Boy

Venus

Gloria Gaynor / Reach Out ( I'll...

Time
4:26
7:32
3:05
3:38
4:12
2:59
3:52
3:24
4:36
3:37
4:09
3:58
3:33
4:11
3:04
3:27
3:20
4:19
3:32
4:10
3:59
3:50
3:32
4:04
4:52
3:26
3:28
4:30
3:31
5:05
3:26
3:36
3:27

Album

80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night

Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]
80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night

Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]
80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night

25 Disco Classics Volume 1

80s Theme Night

Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]
80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]
80s Theme Night

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

25 Disco Classics Volume 3

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]
80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Highway to Hell

Pure... 80s

School Disco.Com Number 1's...
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]
Party Animal [Disc 1]

25 Disco Classics Volume 1
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Artist

Robert Palmer
New Order
Robbie Nevil

J. Geils Band
Tears For Fears
The Jam
Spandau Ballet
Kylie Minogue
Madonna
Depeche Mode
David Bowie
Sly Fox

Various Artists
Mental As Anything
Living In A Box
The Bluebells
Dead Or Alive
Duran Duran
Billy Idol

Billy Ocean

Pet Shop Boys
Go West
James and Susan Wells
Colonal Abrams
Stars On 45
ABC

AC/DC

Alice Cooper
Alice Cooper
B.V.S.M.P
Baltimora
Bananarama

Various Artists
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80S POPULAR CHART

Name

Sign Of The Times
Imagination

(I've Had) The Time Of My Life
Hot In The City

Tymes / You Little Trusmaker

Uptown Giirl

When The Going Gets Tough,...

It Doesn't Have to Be This Way
Livin' On A Prayer

I Owe You Nothing

Summer Of '69

Making Your Mind Up

Rhythm Of The Night

Rhythm Of The Night

Come On Eileen

The Exciters / Reaching For Th...

9To5

More Than A Woman
The Reflex

Girls On Film

Wild Boys

I'm Still Standing
Sweet Dreams

A Good Heart

Rain or Shine

Two Tribes

Conga [Single Version]
We Close Our Eyes
Sweet Child o' Mine
Hip To Be Square
Lola's Theme

Just an lllusion
Centerfold

Soul Sister, Brown Sugar
State of Shock

Going Underground

Time
2:54
3:37
4:47
3:37
2:49
3:19
4:01
4:04
4:10
3:45
3:33
2:39
3:32
3:53
4:04
2:51
2:46
2:48
4:25
3:30
4:20
3:02
3:37
4:41
4:00
3:57
4:14
3:42
5:55
4:05
3:26
3:40
3:39
2:40
4:30
2:53

Album

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]
80’s Theme Nights [Disc 4]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]
25 Disco Classics Volume 1

80’s Theme Nights [Disc 4]

| Love 2 Party [Disc 2]

Pure... 80s

80's Theme Night [Disc 4]

Pure... 80s

Hot Summer Nights 20 Sizzling...
80’s Theme Nights [Disc 4]

Party Animal [Disc 3]

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

50 Years Of The Greatest Hit Si...

25 Disco Classics Volume 1

100 Hits - Woman [Disc 1]

25 Disco Classics Volume 2
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 3]
80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

80's Theme Night [Disc 4]
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]
Pure... 80s

Now Decades: The Deluxe Edit...
Pure... 80s

Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]
Guns N' Roses: Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]
101 Club Anthems [Disc 2]

The 80s

Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]
25 Disco Classics Volume 2
Pure... 80s

School Disco.Com Number 1's...
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Artist

The Belle Stars

Belouis Some

Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes
Billy Idol

Various Artists

Billy Joel

Billy Ocean

The Blow Monkeys

Bon Jovi

Bros

Bryan Adams

Bucks Fizz

Corona

DeBarge

Dexys Midnight Runners
Various Artists

Dolly Parton

Tavares

Duran Duran

Duran Duran

Duran Duran

Elton John

Eurythmics

Feargal Sharkey

Five Star

Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Gloria Estefan & Miami Sound...
Go West

Guns N' Roses

Huey Lewis & The News
The Shapeshifters
Imagination

J. Geils Band

Sam and Dave

The Jacksons

The Jam
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74
75
76
77
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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94
95
96
97
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

80S POPULAR CHART

Name

Too Many Broken Hearts
Danger Zone

Kool & The Gang / Get Down O...
Embarrassment

Baggy Trousers

House Of Fun

One Step Beyond

Like A Virgin

Dead Ringer for Love
Respectable

Showing Out (Get Fresh At The...
Thriller

I Can't Wait

19

Sledgehammer

Automatic

Every Breath You Take

Dollar / Oh L'Amour

Another One Bites The Dust
Let Me Show You

Ghostbusters

Cuddly Toy

Let The Music Play

Oh Carolina

Oh Julie

Shakin” Stevens: This Ole' House
So Macho

Frankie

Tainted Love

We Built This City

Abracadabra

Golden Brown

Wishing Well

Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go
I'm Your Man

Say Say Say

Time
3:25
3:37
2:07
3:03
2:27
2:46
2:18
3:11
4:23
5:42
4:11
5:58
3:42
3:40
4:51
4:47
4:13
3:01
3:35
3:32
4:06
3:51
2:45
3:10
2:36
3:04
3:25
3:51
2:39
4:54
5:08
3:27
3:32
3:51
4:05
4:00

Album

80s Theme Night [Disc 2]

Pure... 80s

25 Disco Classics Volume 1
Complete Madness

Complete Madness

Complete Madness

Complete Madness

Jock in a Box [Disc 3]

Pure... 80s

Greatest Hits Of The 80's
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]
HIStory: Past, Present And Fut...
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 3]
Now That's What | Call Years [...
100 Disco Hits [Disc 5]

80s Theme Night

25 Disco Classics Volume 2
Absolute Greatest

101 Club Anthems [Disc 5]

80s Theme Night

Pure... 80s

50 Greatest Floor Fillers [Disc 1]
School Disco [Disc 2]

Pure... 80s

80’s Theme Nights [Disc 4]
Pure... 80s

School Disco [Disc 2]

Jock in a Box [Disc 5]

Pure... 80s

Abracadabra

Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 7]
Pure... 80s

The Final

Jock in a Box [Disc 3]

101 Club Anthems [Disc 2]

Artist

Jason Donovan
Kenny Loggins
Various Artists
Madness
Madness
Madness
Madness

Madonna

Meat Loaf With Cher

Mel & Kim

Mel & Kim
Michael Jackson
Nu Shooz

Paul Hardcastle
Peter Gabriel
The Pointer Sisters
The Police
Various Artists
Queen

K-Klass

Ray Parker Jr.
Roachford
Shannon
Shaggy

Shakin' Stevens
Shakin' Stevens
Sinitta

Sister Sledge
Soft Cell
Starship

Steve Miller Band

The Stranglers

Terence Trent D'Arby

Wham!
Wham!
Hi_Tack
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115
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80S POPULAR CHART

Name

You Give Love A Bad Name
Summer Of '69

Place Your Hands

Push It

Let's Dance

Sweet Little Mystery

Teardrops

Smells Like Teen Spirit

Our House

What A Feeling

Walking On Sunshine

School Disco Period 16: Soul N...
GM 80S JIVE

Born On The 4th Of July

The Model/Love Can't Turn Aro...
Take On Me/How You Remind Me
POP Back In Time

Legends...Of Rock Part 1

A Kick Up The 80's

Time
3:44
3:34
3:40
4:30
4:07
3:43
3:52
5:01
3:11
3:59
3:53

10:18
8:07

14:32
5:32
5:51
7:58

12:38

14:39

Album

Cross Road

Jock In A Box [Disc 1]

Latest & Greatest Rock Bands

Push It

Now Decades: The Deluxe Edit...
Now That's What | Call Years [...

Greatest Ever! Eighties: The D...

Nirvana

Total Madness

Greatest Ever Girls' Night Out [...

80's Theme Night [Disc 4]
Mastermix 212 [Disc 1]
Grand Master 80S

Mastermix 179 June 2001 [Disc...
Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...
Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...
Music Factory MasterMix Issue...
Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...

Mastermix 179 June 2001 [Disc...
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Artist

Bon Jovi

Bryan Adams

Reef

Salt-n-Pepa

David Bowie

Wet Wet Wet

Womack & Womack

Nirvana

Madness

Irene Cara

Katrina & The Waves

Various Artists

Grand Master Complilations
Various Artists

Kraftwerk Vs Farley Jackmaste...
A-Ha Vs Nickelback

Music Factory

Robert Plant/lke & Tina Turner/...

Various Artists



