

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Addicted To Love	4:26	80s Theme Night	Robert Palmer
2	Blue Monday	7:32	80s Theme Night	New Order
3	C'est La Vie	3:05	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]	Robbie Nevil
4	Centerfold	3:38	80s Theme Night	J. Geils Band
5	Everybody Wants To Rule The	4:12	80s Theme Night	Tears For Fears
6	Going Underground	2:59	80s Theme Night	The Jam
7	Gold	3:52	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]	Spandau Ballet
8	I Should Be So Lucky	3:24	80s Theme Night	Kylie Minogue
9	Into The Groove	4:36	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Madonna
10	Just Can't Get Enough	3:37	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Depeche Mode
11	Let's Dance	4:09	80s Theme Night	David Bowie
12	Let's Go All The Way	3:58	80s Theme Night	Sly Fox
13	Hazell Dean / They Say It's Go	3:33	25 Disco Classics Volume 1	Various Artists
14	Live It Up	4:11	80s Theme Night	Mental As Anything
15	Living In A Box	3:04	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]	Living In A Box
16	Young At Heart	3:27	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	The Bluebells
17	You Spin Me Round (Like A Re	3:20	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Dead Or Alive
18	Wild Boys	4:19	80s Theme Night	Duran Duran
19	White Wedding	3:32	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Billy Idol
20	When The Going Gets Tough	4:10	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]	Billy Ocean
21	West End Girls	3:59	80s Theme Night	Pet Shop Boys
22	We Close Our Eyes	3:50	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Go West
23	James & Susan Wells - R. S. V	3:32	25 Disco Classics Volume 3	James and Susan Wells
24	Trapped	4:04	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Colonal Abrams
25	Stars On 45 (Medley)	4:52	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]	Stars On 45
26	Poison Arrow	3:26	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	ABC
27	Highway to Hell	3:28	Highway to Hell	AC/DC
28	Poison [Single Version]	4:30	Pure 80s	Alice Cooper
29	School's Out	3:31	School Disco.Com Number 1's	Alice Cooper
30	I Need You	5:05	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]	B.V.S.M.P
31	Tarzan Boy	3:26	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]	Baltimora
32	Venus	3:36	Party Animal [Disc 1]	Bananarama
33	Gloria Gaynor / Reach Out ( I'll	3:27	25 Disco Classics Volume 1	Various Artists



Name	Time	Album	Artist
34 Sign Of The Time	es 2:54	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	The Belle Stars
35 Imagination	3:37	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]	Belouis Some
36 (I've Had) The Ti	me Of My Life 4:47	80's Theme Nights [Disc 4]	Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes
37 Hot In The City	3:37	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]	Billy Idol
38 Tymes / You Littl	e Trusmaker 2:49	25 Disco Classics Volume 1	Various Artists
39 Uptown Girl	3:19	80's Theme Nights [Disc 4]	Billy Joel
40 When The Going	g Gets Tough, 4:01	I Love 2 Party [Disc 2]	Billy Ocean
41 It Doesn't Have t	to Be This Way 4:04	Pure 80s	The Blow Monkeys
42 Livin' On A Praye	er 4:10	80's Theme Night [Disc 4]	Bon Jovi
43 I Owe You Nothin	ng 3:45	Pure 80s	Bros
44 Summer Of '69	3:33	Hot Summer Nights 20 Sizzling	Bryan Adams
45 Making Your Min	nd Up 2:39	80's Theme Nights [Disc 4]	Bucks Fizz
46 Rhythm Of The I	Night 3:32	Party Animal [Disc 3]	Corona
47 Rhythm Of The I	Night 3:53	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	DeBarge
48 Come On Eileen	4:04	50 Years Of The Greatest Hit Si	Dexys Midnight Runners
49 The Exciters / Re	eaching For Th 2:51	25 Disco Classics Volume 1	Various Artists
50 9 To 5	2:46	100 Hits - Woman [Disc 1]	Dolly Parton
51 More Than A Wo	oman 2:48	25 Disco Classics Volume 2	Tavares
52 The Reflex	4:25	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]	Duran Duran
53 Girls On Film	3:30	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]	Duran Duran
54 Wild Boys	4:20	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 3]	Duran Duran
55 I'm Still Standing	3:02	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Elton John
56 Sweet Dreams	3:37	80's Theme Night [Disc 4]	Eurythmics
57 A Good Heart	4:41	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 4]	Feargal Sharkey
58 Rain or Shine	4:00	Pure 80s	Five Star
59 Two Tribes	3:57	Now Decades: The Deluxe Edit	Frankie Goes To Hollywood
60 Conga [Single V	ersion] 4:14	Pure 80s	Gloria Estefan & Miami Sound
61 We Close Our E	yes 3:42	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]	Go West
62 Sweet Child o' M	line 5:55	Guns N' Roses: Greatest Hits	Guns N' Roses
63 Hip To Be Squar	e 4:05	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 8]	Huey Lewis & The News
64 Lola's Theme	3:26	101 Club Anthems [Disc 2]	The Shapeshifters
65 Just an Illusion	3:40	The 80s	Imagination
66 Centerfold	3:39	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 1]	J. Geils Band
67 Soul Sister, Brov	vn Sugar 2:40	25 Disco Classics Volume 2	Sam and Dave
68 State of Shock	4:30	Pure 80s	The Jacksons
69 Going Undergrou	und 2:53	School Disco.Com Number 1's	The Jam



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
70	Too Many Broken Hearts	3:25	80s Theme Night [Disc 2]	Jason Donovan
71	Danger Zone	3:37	Pure 80s	Kenny Loggins
72	Kool & The Gang / Get Down O	2:07	25 Disco Classics Volume 1	Various Artists
73	Embarrassment	3:03	Complete Madness	Madness
74	Baggy Trousers	2:27	Complete Madness	Madness
75	House Of Fun	2:46	Complete Madness	Madness
76	One Step Beyond	2:18	Complete Madness	Madness
77	Like A Virgin	3:11	Jock in a Box [Disc 3]	Madonna
78	Dead Ringer for Love	4:23	Pure 80s	Meat Loaf With Cher
79	Respectable	5:42	Greatest Hits Of The 80's	Mel & Kim
80	Showing Out (Get Fresh At The	4:11	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]	Mel & Kim
81	Thriller	5:58	HIStory: Past, Present And Fut	Michael Jackson
82	I Can't Wait	3:42	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 5]	Nu Shooz
83	19	3:40	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 3]	Paul Hardcastle
84	Sledgehammer	4:51	Now That's What I Call Years [	Peter Gabriel
85	Automatic	4:47	100 Disco Hits [Disc 5]	The Pointer Sisters
86	Every Breath You Take	4:13	80s Theme Night	The Police
87	Dollar / Oh L'Amour	3:01	25 Disco Classics Volume 2	Various Artists
88	Another One Bites The Dust	3:35	Absolute Greatest	Queen
89	Let Me Show You	3:32	101 Club Anthems [Disc 5]	K-Klass
90	Ghostbusters	4:06	80s Theme Night	Ray Parker Jr.
91	Cuddly Toy	3:51	Pure 80s	Roachford
92	Let The Music Play	2:45	50 Greatest Floor Fillers [Disc 1]	Shannon
93	Oh Carolina	3:10	School Disco [Disc 2]	Shaggy
94	Oh Julie	2:36	Pure 80s	Shakin' Stevens
95	Shakin' Stevens: This Ole' House	3:04	80's Theme Nights [Disc 4]	Shakin' Stevens
96	So Macho	3:25	Pure 80s	Sinitta
97	Frankie	3:51	School Disco [Disc 2]	Sister Sledge
98	Tainted Love	2:39	Jock in a Box [Disc 5]	Soft Cell
99	We Built This City	4:54	Pure 80s	Starship
100	Abracadabra	5:08	Abracadabra	Steve Miller Band
101	Golden Brown	3:27	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 7]	The Stranglers
102	Wishing Well	3:32	Pure 80s	Terence Trent D'Arby
103	Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go	3:51	The Final	Wham!
104	I'm Your Man	4:05	Jock in a Box [Disc 3]	Wham!
105	Say Say Say	4:00	101 Club Anthems [Disc 2]	Hi_Tack



Name	Time	Album	Artist
106 You Give Love A B	ad Name 3:44	Cross Road	Bon Jovi
107 Summer Of '69	3:34	Jock In A Box [Disc 1]	Bryan Adams
108 Place Your Hands	3:40	Latest & Greatest Rock Bands	Reef
109 Push It	4:30	Push It	Salt-n-Pepa
110 Let's Dance	4:07	Now Decades: The Deluxe Edit	David Bowie
111 Sweet Little Myste	ry 3:43	Now That's What I Call Years [	Wet Wet Wet
112 Teardrops	3:52	Greatest Ever! Eighties: The D	Womack & Womack
113 Smells Like Teen S	Spirit 5:01	Nirvana	Nirvana
114 Our House	3:11	Total Madness	Madness
115 What A Feeling	3:59	Greatest Ever Girls' Night Out [	Irene Cara
116 Walking On Sunsh	ine 3:53	80's Theme Night [Disc 4]	Katrina & The Waves
117 School Disco Perio	od 16: Soul N 10:18	Mastermix 212 [Disc 1]	Various Artists
118 GM 80S JIVE	8:07	Grand Master 80S	Grand Master Complilations
119 Born On The 4th C	Of July 14:32	Mastermix 179 June 2001 [Disc	Various Artists
120 The Model/Love C	an't Turn Aro 5:32	Music Factory Mastermix 194 [	Kraftwerk Vs Farley Jackmaste
121 Take On Me/How	You Remind Me 5:51	Music Factory Mastermix 194 [	A-Ha Vs Nickelback
122 POP Back In Time	7:58	Music Factory MasterMix Issue	Music Factory
123 LegendsOf Rock	Part 1 12:38	Music Factory Mastermix 194 [	Robert Plant/Ike & Tina Turner/
124 A Kick Up The 80's	14:39	Mastermix 179 June 2001 [Disc	Various Artists